F4T Benchtop Controller
Zesta’s F4T Benchtop Controller is loaded with powerful features,
yet its intuitive navigation allows for quick setup and easy operation.
It is equipped with a 4.3-inch, colour, graphical touch-screen
interface. Users can fully personalized the user interface by
renaming channels, profiles, alarms, inputs and outputs with user
defined names.
The F4T Benchtop Controller is capable of controlling up to 4 PID

”
12” 10”
ORDERING INFORMATION
To order, complete the code
number to the right with the
information below:
F4T Benchtop Controller
CSA File
No.LR91385
Ontario (Head Office)
212 Watline Ave
Mississauga ON, L4Z 1P4
T: (905) 568-3100
F: (905) 568-3131
British Columbia
55B Fawcett Road
Coquitlam BC, V3K 6V2
T: (604) 525-7071
F: (604) 525-7797
Alberta
4754-14 Street NE
Calgary AB, T2E 6L7
T: (403) 291-1156
F: (403) 291-2630
Québec
2337 rue Guénette
St. Laurent QC, H4R 2E9
T: (514) 334-4744
F: (514) 334-0834
© 2018 Zesta Engineering Limited
1-800-755-5418
Registered Company
ISO 9001
PAN-F4T-1118
www.zesta.com Industrial Thermal Technologies
AC Power Input:
 1 = 120VAC, 50/60Hz
 2 = 240VAC, 50/60Hz
Control Loops:
 1 = 1 Control Loop
 2 = 2 Control Loop
 3 = 3 Control Loop
 4 = 4 Control Loop
 5 = 0 Control Loop
 6 = 0 Control Loop, 1 Cascade Loop
 7 = 1 Control Loop, 1 Cascade Loop
 8 = 2 Control Loop, 1 Cascade Loop
 9 = 3 Control Loop, 1 Cascade Loop
 A = 0 Control Loop, 2 Cascade Loop
 B = 1 Control Loop, 2 Cascade Loop
 C = 2 Control Loop, 2 Cascade Loop
Data Logging and Graphic Trend Charts:
 A = None
 B = Graphical trend chart
 J = Data logging
 K = Data logging with encrypted files
 L = Data logging with graphical trend chart
 M = Data logging with encrypted files and graphical trend chart
Function Blocks & Profiles:
 A = Function Blocks: Basic Set
 B = Function Blocks: Set 1
 C = Function Blocks: Set 2
 D = Function Blocks: Basic Set + Profiling
 E = Function Blocks: Set 1 + Profiling
 F = Function Blocks: Set 2 + Profiling
Note: Refer to top of page 3 “Number of Function Blocks by Ordering
Option” for quantities and types of functions blocks in each set.
Input Type:
 J = Type J Thermocouple(s) 2 = 2 Wire RTD(s) PT100
 K = Type K Thermocouple(s) 3 = 3 Wire RTD(s) PT100
 T = Type T Thermocouple(s) 4 = 2 Wire RTD(s) PT1000
 E = Type E Thermocouple(s) 5 = 3 Wire RTD(s) PT1000